DEREHAM CHURCH INFANT AND NURSERY SCHOOL

St Withburga Lane
Dereham
Norfolk

NR19 1ED

e-mail: office@dereham.norfolk.sch.uk

Headteacher: Mrs Karen Gay Tel: 01362 692727
Chairman of Governors: Mr Spencer Burrell Fax: 01362 691083

7" December 2016

Dear Mums, Dads and Carers

RE: PARENTS SURVEY December 2016

Thank you to all those parents/carers who responded to the parent/carer survey. All
responses were gathered on Friday 2nd December 2016 and analysis of the information has
been completed.

I have shared with you the results for the whole school. Please be assured we have listened
to all of your comments. Several parents/carers made very positive comments and some also

raised concerns. These will be discussed by staff and action taken if appropriate.

Please remember we have an open door policy and if you have any concerns or suggestions
please come in and speak to either the class teacher or myself.

Yours sincerely
Mrs Karen Gay

Results from 102 responses (out of 212 surveys sent out); 48% return

Percentage of parents who responded in each Year Group:

Year Group % of parents who
responded
Nursery 55%
Reception 55%
Year 1 51%
Year 2 33%
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Results of Parent/Carer Survey (December 2016)

Percentages from responses of 102 responses/212 children

Strongly Agree Disagree Si.:ronglg
agree disagree
80% 18%
1 parent ticked on the line of strongly
1 | My child is happy at this school. agree/agree
1 parent ticked on the line of agree/disagree
(o] o
2 | My child feels safe at this school. /8% ‘ 21%
1 parent didn’t respond
3 My child makes good progress at this 76% 23%
SChOOl 1 parent ticked on the line
) agree/disagree
4 My child is making enough progress at 72% 26%
thiS SChOOl. 2 parents didn’t respond
5 My child is well looked after at this 82% 17%
SChOOl 1 parent ticked on the line
’ agree/disagree
o o
6 | My child is taught well at this school. /8% 20% ‘
2 parents didn’t respond
29% 5%
) . . o
7 My child received .approprlate 58% 3 parents Hcked on the e
homework for their age. agree/disagree
5 parents didn’t respond
3 This school makes sure its pupils are 71% 28%
well behaved. 1 parent didn’t respond
9 | This school is well led and managed. 75% 25%
10 This school responds well to any 69% 29%
concerns I raise. 2 parents didn’t respond
, , , 29% | 1%
11 I receive valuable information from the 67% 2 parents ticked on the line
school about my child’s progress. agree/disagree
1 parent didn’t respond
12 Would you recommend this school to 819% 18% |
another parent? 0 1 parent didn’t respond
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